
Luxembourg, 16th November 2023 
Baccalaureate 2024 

Calendar of part-examinations (Prebac)  
 

Thursday 18 January 2024 11h10 Short information meeting on the prebac in the salle des fêtes 
for all S7 pupils 

Monday 22 January 2024 08h45 
 

L1 
/ 

4 hours 
/ 

Tuesday 23 January 2024 08h45 
13h25 

L2 
BIO-4 

3 hours  
3 hours 

Wednesday 24 January 2024 08h45 
 

HI-4 
/ 

3 hours 
/ 

Thursday 25 January 2024 08h45 
13h25 

ECO4 
L3 

3 hours 
3 hours 

Friday 26 January 2024 08h45 PHYSICS 
/ 

3 hours 
/ 

Saturday 27 January 2024 08h45 ART 4 
/ 

5 hours / Art rooms 
/ 

Monday 29 January 2024 08h45 
 
13h25 

Exam with calculator (morning) 
MAT-3 / MAT-5 
Exam without calculator 
(afternoon) 
MAT-3 / MAT-5 

2 hours / 2 hours 
 
2 hours/ 2 hours 

Tuesday 30 January 2024 08h45 
 

PHILO – 4 
/ 

4 hours 
/ 

Wednesday 31 January 2024 08h45 
 

L1-A / L2-A 
/ 

4 hours 
/ 

Thursday 1 February 2024 08h45 
13H25 

CHEMISTRY 
L4/ONL 

3 hours 
3 hours 

Friday 2 February 2024 08h45 
13h25 

GEO-4 
MUSIC 
 

3 hours 
3 hours 
 

 


